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2023 – 2024 Calendar 

 

First Day of School      Monday, August 28, 2023 

Labor Day     No School    Monday, September 4, 2023 

Grandparent’s Day     Friday, September 8, 20223 

Fall Picture Day      Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

Fall Harvest Party      Friday, October 20, 2023 

Thanksgiving Break  No School    Thursday, Nov. 23 & Friday, Nov. 24 

Christmas Program     Friday, December 15   

Christmas Party      Friday, December 22, 2023 

Christmas Day No School    Monday, December 25, 2023 

Valentine’s Day Party     Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

Spring Picture Day      Friday, March 8, 2024 

Teacher Appreciation Week    Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 12, 2024 

Mother’s Day Tea Party     Friday, May 9, 2024  

Pre-K Graduation      Friday, May 24, 2024 at 7:00pm 

Memorial Day No School    Monday, May 27, 2024 

Summer Camp Begins     Monday, June 3, 2024 

Father’s Day Donuts with Dad    Friday, June 14, 2024 

Parent Appreciation Day    Friday, July 27, 2024 
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